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OD 9:00

OD 9:30
OD 9:00
9:30

14:00

14:00

9:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

10:00

9:30

KAZDE PONDELI

KAZDY PATEK

BUDOVA D1

AKCE NA MESIC DUBEN

HUDEBNI LAZEN
CANISTERAPIE/FELINOTERAPIE

MS NEZVALOVO NAMESTI
CANISTERAPIE
PREDCITANI
ODPOLEDNIi POSEZENi

S KLIENTY A JEJICH RODINAMI -
3. PATRO

ODPOLEDNIi POSEZENI
S KLIENTY A JEJICH RODINAMI -
4. PATRO

VELIKONOCNI JARMARK

ODPOLEDNIi POSEZENI
S KLIENTY A JEJICH RODINAMI -
2. PATRO

ODPOLEDNIi POSEZENI
S KLIENTY A JEJICH RODINAMI -
1. PATRO

ODPOLEDNIi POSEZENI
S KLIENTY A JEJICH RODINAMI -
5. PATRO

MUZSKY PEVECKY SBOR

SPOLECNE ZPiVANKY
(PROFESOR NOVAK)

STAVENI MAJKY

OD 13:30 ADORACE

OD 13:30 MSE SVATA

ZIMNIi ZAHRADA
BUDOVA DZR

BUDOVA DZR
BUDOVA DZR
ZIMNIi ZAHRADA

ZIMNi ZAHRADA
NEBO KULTURNI
MISTNOST NA
PATRE
ZIMNi ZAHRADA
NEBO KULTURNI
MISTNOST NA
PATRE

R-CENTRUM

ZIMNi ZAHRADA
NEBO KULTURNI
MISTNOST NA
PATRE
ZIMNi ZAHRADA
NEBO KULTURNI
MISTNOST NA
PATRE
ZIMNi ZAHRADA
KULTURNI
MISTNOST NA
PATRE

R-CENTRUM

R-CENTRUM

R-CENTRUM NEBO
ZAHRADA MEZ|
BUDOVAMI

KAPLE -
BUDOVA D1
KAPLE -
BUDOVA D1



